

FIBER ADAPTER PANEL, MATING ADAPTER PANEL, CORNING FOOTPRINT, SM, 12CT, SCUPC

GENERAL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Mfg. Part Number: AP-COR-SCU-BL-12

Mfg. Part Name: Fiber Adapter Panel, Mating Adapter Panel, Corning Footprint, SM, 12ct, SCUPC

Connector: SCUPC

Adapter Type: Zirconia Ceramic

Fiber Count: 12

Jacket/Cable Color Black ABS Plastic Filament

Dimensions 6.12" W x 1.37"H

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mating Durability	800-1,000 Cycles
Wavelength (Maximum – Minimum)	1280nm, 1640nm
Typical Wavelength Usage	1310nm, 1550nm
Glass Mode	Singlemode 9/125um

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS & PROPERTIES

Product Weight	7 ounces
Product Packaging	8" x 10" Bag
Recommended Storage Temperature Range (Celsius)	-40 to 85 C
Recommended Operating Temperature Range (Celsius)	-20 to 70 C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)
Is this part static sensitive?	NO
Is this part lead free?	YES
Is this part RoHS compliant?	YES
Country of Origin	US
ECCN	5A001.c

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Connectors category:

Click to view products by Megladon Manufacturing manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

0004700001 6100-R 6313 F709034706 F709730000 F718183204 F727403500 F727752800 8119 944-120-6001 953-101-5310-P 954-101-57202B A0270169 12-9122 12-5702 AX101713 AX102420 AX103923 AX104024 AX104193 AX104230 AX104498 AX104562 AX105203-B25 AX105205-S1 EHSC2M 181-011-126 181-011-S 181-057-126 HRFC-R2(40) NKSOPBUY 20500002116 2064996-1 20800001065 2170 9132 2612 2620 9291 9440F16-10S 9440F20-18S 9446F16-10S-190 953-106-50231 953-120-5003 955-120-5110 1757711-1 180-122NFS7-11-4N 181-001-127 181-011-K 181-039-1260C